Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

• precise temperature control
• quiet operation
PART NUMBER KEY
Base Number Thickness:
35 = 3.6 mm
38 = 3.8 mm
CP85 XXXX XXX
Length x Width:
11 = 15 x 15 mm
21 = 20 x 20 mm
31 = 30 x 30 mm
4 = 40 x 40 mm
20402 = 20 X 40 mm
30152 = 30 x 15 mm
Notes: 1. Only available in
                     3.8 mm thickness
                 2. Only available in
                     3.6 mm thickness
MODEL input
voltage1
input
current2
output
Qmax3
output
∆Tmax4
max
(Vdc)
max
(A)
T
h
=27°C
(W)
T
h
=50°C
(W)
T
h
=27°C
(°C)
T
h
=50°C
(°C)
CP85204035 7.6 8.5 37.4 41.8 68 75
CP85301535 4.2 8.5 20.0 22.3 68 75
CP85435 24.1 8.5 118 130 68 75
CP85138 2.1 8.5 10.0 11.1 68 75
CP85238 3.8 8.5 18.0 20.1 68 75
CP85338 8.6 8.5 42.0 46.9 68 75
CP85438 15.4 8.5 75.0 83.9 68 75
Notes:	 1.	Maximum	voltage	at	ΔT	max	and	T
h